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COMPANY INTRODUCTION

Anhui MedPurest Medical Technology Co., Ltd was established in 2003, which is located in Anging City. The
company is committed to the development research and production sales of high-value medical dressing
bags and non-woven products. It belongs to the national high-tech enterprises.

With more than 10 years of development, MedPurest has always kept positive attitude and striven to be best
through its own strong scientific research infrastructure and up-to-date scientific thought, which made it one
of top suppliers all over the world.

Company regards product quality as life, the company has got certificates like ISO 9001:2008, ISO
14001:2004, ISO 13485:2003, CE, Medical equipment production license; FDA , the WCA inspection for
human rights, TUV testing, passed the certification of EU standard EN13795:2011+A1:2013, its products
meet the requirements of being fracture-resistant; It also accords with the criterion of ASTMFI11342-2005,
thus the products can be penetration-resistant; In addition, the products passed BV test and conformed to
the USA terms of 16CFR.1610/16CFR1611, thus they are ensured to be flame-retardant. The products also
complied with the following standards as ISO 10993-5:2009, ISO 10993-10:2010. Because of such
high—quality product requirements, the company has reached a cooperation agreement with world
famous brands, and its products are not only sold to such countries and regions as Europe, America,
Asia Pacific, Australia, Africa and so forth, but also in China. Our company has established good
relationship with clients.

In recent years the company focuses on technological innovation, introducing international advanced
production equipment and technology. The company innovates technology and develop new products
constantly, which has made remarkable achievements. Until now the company has possessed 45 patented
technology, 10 "National High-tech Products”, 3 "National Key New Products". The company has long-term
cooperation with top-ranking institute of higher education and scientific research organization at home and
abroad in the field of production, learning, research, which is aimed to implement the development of a
series of high-end new products and accelerate the formation and transformation of achievement in
scientific research. Now the company has R & D center, production base and the national marketing
center. Production base covers an area of more than 14,000 square meters, built 100, 000 and
300, 000 clean workshop.

Our consistent target is to pursue constant progress. In future, MedPurest will not only focus on producing
better products but also be committed to the realization of its own social value, regarding the research and
development of environment-friendly products as further aim.
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Disposable General Surgical Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel
Surgical gown
Op-Tape
Mayo stand cover
Side drape
Foot drape
Head drape

Back table cover

Size(cm)
30*40cm
L
10*50cm
75*145cm
75*90cm
150*180cm
240*200cm
150*190cm

Quantity
2

R R RN R NN

Note: Can be customized according to the

customer's drawings and samples.

Material
Spunlace
SMS

/
PP+PE
SMS
SMS
SMS
PP+PE

s []

Disposable Craniotomy Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel
Reinforced surgical gown
Mayo stand cover
Utility drape with tape
Op-Tape
Craniotomy drape

Back table cover

Size(cm)
30*40cm
L
75*145cm
60*60cm
10*50cm

250*310*190cm

150*190cm

Note: Can be customized according to the

customer's drawings and samples.

Quantity

R RN A PN

Material

Spun

SMS+SPP
PP+PE
SMs

/

SMS+Tri-layer
PP+PE

lace ﬂj\;n

il

P
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Disposable Ophthalmology Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel
Reinforced surgical gown
Mayo stand cover

Ophthalmology drape
fluid collection pouch

Op-Tape

Back table cover

Note: Can be customized according to the

customer's drawings and samples.

Disposable E.N.T. Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel
Reinforced surgical gown
Mayo stand cover
Headcloth
Operation sheet with tape
U-Splitdrape
Op-Tape

Back table cover

Size(cm) [Quantity| Material
30*40cm 2 Spunlace
L 2 SMS+SPP
75*145cm 1 PP+PE
193*176cm 1 SMS
10*50cm 2 /
150*190cm 1 PP+PE
£
b
Size(cm) | Quantity Material
30*40cm 2 Spunlace
L 2 SMS+SPP i@
75*145cm 1 PP+PE
80*105cm 1 SMS
75*90cm 1 SMS
150*200cm 1 SMS+Tri-layer
10*50cm 1 /
150*190cm 1 PP+PE

Note: Can be customized according to the

customer's drawings and samples.

Disposable Surgical Pack

o\
-

Disposable Dental Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel
Surgical gown
Dental tube set
U-Split drape
X-ray Gauze
Dental drape

Back table cover

Size(cm)
30*40cm
L
13*250cm
70*120cm
10*10cm
102*165cm
150*190cm

Quantity
2

2

1

1

10

1
1

Note: Can be customized according to the

customer's drawings and samples.

Material
Spunlace

SMS
PE
SMS
Cotton
SMS
PP+PE

Disposable Surgical Pack

Ln

Q

Fitting Name Size(cm)
Hand towel 30*40cm
Reinforced surgical gown L

Utility drape 60*60cm

Mayo stand cover 75*145cm
Op-Tape 10*50cm

Thyroid drape 200*320cm

Back table cover 150*190cm

Disposable Thyroid Pack

Quantity
2

2
4
1
1
1
1

Note: Can be customized according to the

customer's drawings and samples.

Disposable Mastectomy Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel

Surgical gown

Mayo stand cover

Suture bag

Utility drape with tape

Mastectomy drape

Op-Tape

Back table cover

Size(cm)
30*40cm
L

75*145cm

25*30cm

60*70cm

260*300*200cm

10*50cm

150*190cm

Note: Can be customized according to the

customer's drawings and samples.

Disposable Coronary Artery Bypass Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel

Surgical gown

Mayo stand cover
Suture bag
Utility drape with tape
Coronary artery bypass drape
Op-Tape

Back table cover

Size(cm)
30*40cm
L

75*145cm

25*30cm

60*70cm

260*300*200cm

10*50cm

150*190cm

Quantity
2

R N R A RPN

Material
Spunlace
SMS
PP+PE
SMS
SMS
SMS+Tri-layer
/
PP+PE

Note: Can be customized according to the customer's drawings and samples.

Quantity
2

R N R DN R RN

®
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Material
Spunlace

SMS+SPP
SMS
PP+PE
/
SMS+Tri-layer
PP+PE

Material
Spunlace
SMS
PP+PE
SMS
SMS
SMS+Tri-layer
/
PP+PE

b
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Disposable Surgical Pack

Disposable Valve Replacement Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel
Surgical gown
Mayo stand cover
Fluoroscopy cover
Suture bag
Utility drape with tape
Valve Replacement drape

Op-Tape

Back table cover

Note: Can be customized according to the customer's drawings and samples.

Disposable Cardiovascular Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel
Surgical gown
Mayo stand cover
Fluoroscopy cover
Suture bag
Double U drapes
Cardiovascular drape
Op-Tape

Back table cover

Size(cm)
30*40cm
L
75*145cm
®100cm
25*30cm
190*240cm
260*330*200cm
10*50cm
150*190cm

Quantity
2

R N R R R R RN

Size(cm)
30*40cm
L
75*145cm
®100cm
25*30cm
60*70cm
260*300*200cm
10*50cm
150*190cm

Quantity
2

R N R DN R R RN

Material
Spunlace
SMS
PP+PE
PE
SMS
SMS
SMS+Tri-layer
/
PP+PE

Material
Spunlace
SMS
PP+PE
PE
SMS
SMS+Tri-layer

SMS+Tri-layer \\ }’

/
PP+PE

Note: Can be customized according to the customer's drawings and samples.

N
Fitting Name Size(cm)
Hand towel 30*40cm
Reinforced surgical gown L
Fluoroscopy cover ®100cm
Angiography drape 200*318cm
p Op-Tape 10*50cm
Back table cover 150*190cm
ﬂﬁ Note: Can be customized according to the
@ customer's drawings and samples.
N J

Disposable Angiography Pack

Quantity
2

2
1
1
2
1

Material
Spunlace
SMS
PP+PE
SMS+Tri-layer
/
PP+PE

Disposable Surgical Pack

Disposable Cardiac Pacemakers Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel
Surgical gown
Mayo stand cover
Fluoroscopy cover
Suture bag
Utility drape with tape
Cardiac pacemakers drape
Op-Tape
Back table cover

Size(cm) |[Quantity
30*40cm 2
L 2
75*145cm 1
®100cm 1
25*30cm 1
60*70cm 4
210*300cm 1
10*50cm 2
150*190cm 1

9
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Material
Spunlace
SMS
PP+PE

PE

SMS

SMS
SMS+Tri-layer
/

PP+PE

o

Note: Can be customized according to the customer's drawings and samples.

Disposable Laparoscopy Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel
Reinforced surgical gown
Utility drape with tape
Op-Tape
Mayo stand cover
Laparoscopic drape

Back table cover

Size(cm)
30*40cm
L

60*60cm

10*50cm
75*145cm

260*310*200cm

150*190cm

Disposable Laparotomy Pack

Fitting Name Size(cm) Quantity Material
Hand towel 30*40cm 2 Spunlace
Reinforced surgical gown L 2 SMS+SPP
Utility drape with tape 60*60cm 4 SMS
Mayo stand cover 75*145cm 1 PP+PE
Laparotomy drape 260*310*200cm 1 SMS+Tri-layer
Op-Tape 10*50cm 2 /
Back table cover 150*190cm 1 PP+PE
Note: Can be customized according to the
7 customer's drawings and samples.
e N
Quantity Material
2 Spunlace
5 SMS+SPP &h
4 SMS miiii [ ]
2 /
1 PP+PE
1 SMS+Tri-layer
1 PP+PE

Note: Can be customized according to the customer's drawings and samples.
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Disposable Lithotomy Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel
Surgical gown
Mayo stand cover
Leggings
Lithotomy drape
Op-Tape

Back table cover

Size(cm)
30*40cm
L
75*145cm
75*120cm
255%*312cm
10*50cm
150*190cm

Quantity
2

2
1
2
1
3
1

Material
Spunlace
SMS
PP+PE
SMS+SPP

SMS+Tri-layer

/
PP+PE

Disposable Spine Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel
Surgical gown
Utility drape with tape
Mayo stand cover
Medium drape with tape
Spine drape
Op-Tape

Back table cover

Disposable Surgical Pack

Size(cm)
30*40cm
L
60*60cm
75*145cm
100*170cm
320*280cm
10*50cm
150*190cm

Quantity
2

= N R B R NN

Note: Can be customized according to the

customer's drawings and samples.

Material
Spunlace
SMS
SMS
PP+PE
SMS
SMS
/
PP+PE

[

Note: Can be customized according to the customer's drawings and samples.

Disposable Appendicitis Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel
Surgical gown
Mayo stand cover
X-ray gauze swab
Appendicitis drape
Cotton balls
Op-Tape

Back table cover

Size(cm)
30*40cm
L
75*145cm
15*15cm
100*120cm
0.5g
10*50cm
150*190cm

Quantity
2

R N O B M BN

Note: Can be customized according to the

customer's drawings and samples.

Material
Spunlace
SMS
PP+PE
Cotton

SMS+Tri-layer

Cotton

/
PP+PE

C

Disposable Surgical Pack

\

o

,/

Disposable Delivery Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel
Reinforced surgical gown
Mayo stand cover
Leggings
Op-Tape
Clip
Baby blanket
Side drape
Under buttocks drape
with pouch

Back table cover

Size(cm)
30*40cm
L
75*145cm
75*120cm
10*50cm
/
75*90cm
75*90cm

100*120cm

150*190cm

Quantity
2

R B R W N R R

1

Disposable Hernia Pack

MEDPUREST

Fitting Name Size(cm) | Quantity Material
Hand towel 30*40cm 2 Spunlace
Surgical gown L 2 SMS
Mayo stand cover | 75*145cm 1 PP+PE
X-ray Gauze 15*15cm 3 Cotton
Cotton balls 0.5g 6 Cotton
Sheet 150*200cm 1 SMS
Accessory sticker 10*10cm 1 /
Hernia drape 100*120cm 1 SMS+Tri-layer
Op-Tape 10*50cm 2 /
Back table cover | 150*190cm 1 PP+PE
Note: Can be customized according to the
customer's drawings and samples.
Disposable Cesarean Pack
Fitting Name Size(cm) Quantity| Material
Hand towel 30*40cm 2 Spunlace
Reinforced surgical gown L 2 SMS+SPP
Utility drape with tape 60*60cm 4 SMS
Mayo stand cover 75*145cm 1 PP+PE
X-ray gauze swab 10*10cm 10 Cotton
Clip / 1 /
Baby blanket 75*90cm 1 SMS
fffizazi";'lr;cfirjfzmtci 260*310*200cm| 1 | SMs+Tri-layer
Op-Tape 10*50cm 2 /
Back table cover 150*190cm 1 PP+PE

Note: Can be customized according to the customer's drawings and samples.

Material

ul

Spunlace
SMS+SPP
PP+PE
SMS
/

/

N

b

SMS
SMS

SMS+Tri-layer

PP+PE

Note: Can be customized according to the customer's drawings and samples.
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Fitting Name
Hand towel
Surgical gown
Mayo stand cover
Op-Tape
T.U.R.drape

Back table cover

Note: Can be customized according to the customer's drawings and samples.

=

.

Disposable Shoulder Pack

Fitting Name
Hand towel
Reinforced surgical gown
Mayo stand cover
U-Splitdrape
Op-Tape
Shoulder check drape

Back table cover

Note: Can be customized according to the

Size(cm)
30*40cm
L
75*145cm
152*193cm
10*50cm
255*200cm
150*190cm

customer's drawings and samples.

Quantity
2

R RN R RN

Material

Spunlace

SMS+SPP
PP+PE

/
SMS
PP+PE

Disposable Upper Extremity Pack

Fitting Name Size(cm) |Quantity
Hand towel 30*40cm 2
Surgical gown L 2
Mayo stand cover 75*145cm 1
Sleeves 35*60cm 1
Op-Tape 10*50cm 2
Upper Extremity drape | 200*320cm 1
Back table cover 150*190cm 1

Note: Can be customized according to the

customer's drawings and samples.

Material
Spunlace
SMS
SMS+PE
SPP
/
SMS+Tri-layer
PP+PE

SMS+Tri-layer

Disposable Surgical Pack

Size(cm)
30*40cm
L
80*145cm
10*50cm

240*290*80cm

150*190cm

Disposable T.U.R. Pack

Quantity
2

2
1
2
1
1

Material
Spunlace
SMS
SMS+PE
/
SMS+Tri-layer
SMS+PE

Disposable Surgical Pack

®
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Disposable Hip Pack
Fitting Name Size(cm) | Quantity Material
Hand towel 30*40cm 2 Spunlace
Reinforced surgical gown L 2 SMS+SPP
Mayo stand cover 75*145cm 1 PP+PE
Impervious Stockinette 30*120cm 1 SPP
Op-Tape 10*50cm 2 /
U-Splitdrape 150*200cm 1 SMS+Tri-layer
Hip drape 290*320cm 1 SMS+Tri-layer
Back table cover 150*190cm 1 PP+PE

Note: Can be customized according to the customer's drawings and samples.

5 []

p

O s []

Disposable Lower Extremity Pack

Fitting Name Size(cm) | Quantity| Material
Hand towel 30*40cm 2 Spunlace

Surgical gown L 2 SMS ﬂhi@

Mayo stand cover 75*145cm 1 PP+PE
Impervious Stockinette | 30*120cm 1 SPP
Op-Tape 10*50cm 2 /

Extremity drape 200*320cm 1 SMS+Tri-layer

Back table cover 150*190cm 1 PP+PE

Note: Can be customized according to the customer's drawings and samples.

Disposable Knee Arthroscopy Pack

Fitting Name Size(cm) |[Quantity Material
Hand towel 30%40cm 2 Spunlace
Reinforced surgical gown L 2 SMS+SPP
Mayo stand cover 75*145cm 1 PP+PE
Impervious Stockinette 30*90cm 1 SPP
Op-Tape 10*50cm 2 /
U-Splitdrape 150*200cm 1 SMS+Tri-layer
Knee Arthroscopy drape | 200*300cm 1 SMS+Tri-layer
Back table cover 150*190cm 1 PP+PE

Note: Can be customized according to the customer's drawings and samplé

F [

A
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150 cm 150 cm

85 cm General Drapes 2-Ply(With tape) |

Mayo covers
y c Development size Material
Development size Material uE 75*75cm PP+PE(With tape) c
. S
75*145cm PE+PSB 75*90cm PP+PE(With tape) 3 c
100*150cm PP+PE(With tape) " 5§13
Note: Can be customized according to the customer's drawings and samples. . o | <
B | | 150*180cm PP+PE(With tape) S |~
145cm 150*240cm PP+PE(With tape)
B PE/blue [ PsB Absorbent Product advantages:
1. The operation sheet can separate the patient from the surgeon, and also effectively prevent
the infection and pollution between the patient and the operating room facilities. - 2-ply v
. 2. With high waterproof performance, it can prevent liquid leakage.
Spllt Drapes Scope of application:
i Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other combination package,
Development size Material g easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the operating room.
150*150cm PE+PSB 3 Can be customized according to customer requirements.
150*195cm PE+PSB
150*228cm PE+PSB
195*228cm PE+PSB
150cm
Scope of application: Fenestrated Drape
_ _ , o B Pebie Bl PSB Absorbent 160 cm
Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other combination package, A . ®7 ® 10cm_|
easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the operating room. Development size Material em
Can be customized according to customer requirements. 75*90cm(opening ¢ 7cm) PP+PE
75*90cm(opening ¢ 10cm) PP+PE E £
o
150*120cm(opening6*9cm) PP+PE & N
60*50cm(opening ¢ 7cm) SMS
80*90cm(opening ¢ 7cm) SMS _
General Drapes 100 om 160*120cm(opening ¢ 10cm) SMS
. . 75cm
Development size Material - Scope of application: - 2-ply SMS
100*100cm SMS Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other combination package,
R LE) g easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the operating room.
100*150cm SMS ‘8 u'\> Can be customized according to customer requirements.
100*150cm SMS With tape
75*75cm SMS With tape 240 om 240 om
45*70cm PP+PE
SMS
75*75cm PP+PE T D
75%90cm PP+PE Oop Urapes o 5
=}
100*120cm PP+PE | 150 cm | g S
100*150cm PP+PE _ Development size Material
* i-
120*150cm PP+PE 240*200cm SMS+Tri-layer
240*200cm Spunlace+Tri-layer
150*180cm PP+PE
e 240*200cm PP+PE+Tri-layer SMS ﬂ Extra Absorbent D Spunlace ! Extra Absorbent
200*260cm PP+PE S
©

- 240 cm
Scope of application:

Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other combination package,

Product advantages:

1. The operation sheet can separate the patient from the surgeon, and also effectively prevent easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the operating room.

the infection and pollution between the patient and the operating room facilities. . . .
P P P 8 Can be customized according to customer requirements.

200cm

2. With high waterproof performance, it can prevent liquid leakage.
Scope of application:
Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other combination package,

easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the operating room.

Can be customized according to customer requirements.

n Extra Absorbent

11 12
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180 cm 180 cm
252 cm |

General drapes with fenestration

€
[
Bottom Drapes S 5x 110 g i i
p g x 110cm S Development size Material £
5]
3 3
Development size Material "
Scope of application:
* . . . . y
180*200cm Spunlace+Tri-layer . SMs n Extra Absorbent . Spunlace n Extra Absorbent Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other
combination package, easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the
180cm operating room.
Can be customized according to customer requirements. £
Scope of application: l(f)J
Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other combination package, c 2
easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the operating room. 8
Can be customized according to customer requirements. 8 E
B 2-ply ©
o
139

n Extra Absorbent

. Spunlace

! Extra Absorbent vy v

200 cm
| 200 cm

U-Split Drapes 100 om

Development size Material

200*300cm(U split10*100cm) Spunlace+Tri-layer

300cm

200*300cm(U split15*100cm) Spunlace+Tri-layer

S Craniotomy drape

Scope of application:
Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other combination package,

Development size Material

easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the operating room.
. SMS E Extra Absorbent

Can be customized according to customer requirements.

Scope of application:

[ 200 cm 200 cm 200 cm 200 cm Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other

100 cm 100 cm 100 cm m combination package, easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the
N operating room.

346 cm

Can be customized according to customer requirements.

€
o
bt

£ £ § §

O o o

o S o I

8 > [sp) (32}

10x12cm
10x12cm M M
. Spunlace ﬂ Extra Absorbent . 2-ply ! Extra Absorbent . Spunlace ﬂ Extra Absorbent . SMS E Extra Absorbent | | -
190 cm

. Spunlace n Extra Absorbent

13 14
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Eye drapes with 2 fiuid collection pouches 160om |

€
Development size Material ué:
®
=3
Scope of application: g
Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other combination package, . SMS
easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the operating room.
Can be customized according to customer requirements.
100 cm |

® 10cm

woost

Ear-Nose-Throat surgery drapes

Development size Material

100*150cm SMS+Tri-layer

. 2-ply

. Spunlace

Scope of application:

Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other
150 cm |

combination package, easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the
operating room.
Can be customized according to customer requirements.

wooL/l

. Spunlace

n Absorbent _y

| 102cm |
[

Dental drape

Development size Material

Scope of application:
Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other combination package,

165cm

easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the operating room.

Can be customized according to customer requirements.

50cm

15

General Surgery

D Incision Film

. SMS n Extra Absorbent

General Surgery

Shoulder drapes

Development size Material

wo002

Scope of application:
Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other combination package,
easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the operating room.

Can be customized according to customer requirements.

Extremity drapes

Development size Material

wo09lL

270/160*300cm SMS+Tri-layer

Scope of application:

Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other
combination package, easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the
operating room.

255 cm

>}

MEDPUREST

Can be customized according to customer requirements.

300cm

. Spunlace ! Extra Absorbent D Elastic Material

260cm

Mastectomy drapes

Development size Material

260/200*300cm SMS+Tri-layer

Scope of application:

Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other
combination package, easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the
operatingroom.

Can be customized according to customer requirements.

. Spunlace

E Extra Absorbent

110cm

300cm

190cm

200cm

B 16
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| 260cm
Coronary artery bypass grafting drapes 2520m
Development size Material C-Section drapes
§
= Development size Material £
260/200*300cm SMS+Tri-layer - S
o
RE 252/200*305cm PP+PE
Scope of application: scope of application: -
Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other
combination package, easy to operate, pravent cross infectionin the g combination package, easy to operat,e prevent cross infection in the saxsdem
tingroom 8 ’ Y ’ £
opera " . . & operating room. 4
Can be customized according to customer requirements. Can be customized according to customer requirements. m =
€
o
n 8 €
E - 2
3 =1
5] I
3
. Spunlace
n Extra Absorbent . Spunlace
200cm |:| Incision Film
Femoral Angio drapes 200em
Development size Material
230*345cm SMS+Tri-layer
Scope of application: | 200cm | 255cm
Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other combination . Lithotom dra es
package, easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the operating room. y p
Can be customized according to customer requirements. I . .
5 Development size Material §
230cm S S
50cm | 130cm | 50cm
Scope of application:
€ Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other i
® combination package, easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the
@ operating room.
cm Can be customized according to customer requirements. €
O
Sl E
-«
£ ®
O
0
[ee]
c '
o
[{o}
<
e}
IS
O
o
- Spunlace ! Extra Absorbent D Incision Film -
5
S . Spunlace ﬂ Extra Absorbent
110cm

[l sms

E Extra Absorbent
|:| Transparant PE

75cm | 80cm | 75cm

|17 18
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330cm .
Cardiovascular drape 260cm

Development size Material c Development size Material
3
S
— €
S
0
N~
SC(.)pe ofappllca.tlon: ) L Scope of application:
Smtal?le f?rall kinds of small surgery, can be used tog.ether?/vltl? other Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other _y
combination package, easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the combination package, easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the
operating room. I .
S operating room.
Can be customized according to customer requirements. w . . . £
Qo Can be customized according to customer requirements. 8
N~
£
o
rel
9 . A
~
€
3
. Spunlace <
®
E Extra Absorbent
[ ] Elastic Material
[ 270cm g
o
o
N
. . Spunlace
Development size Material e
! Extra Absorbent
Scope of application: l:‘ Incision Film
100cm L 100cm
19cm

Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other combination package,
easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the operating room.
Can be customized according to customer requirements.

470cm
160cm 150cm | 160cm 200cm
Development size Material
5
o
S
Scope of application:
Suitable for all kinds of small surgery, can be used together with other
combination package, easy to operate, prevent cross infection in the
c operating room. §
e |8 Can be customized according to customer requirements. 8
s R
. Spunlace
§
3 |:| Incision Film
. Spunlace '
ﬂ Extra Absorbent
70cm

19



Surgical Gowns

Surgical Gowns

SMS Surgical Gown (Standard)

Specifications:

[tem No.
Material

Gown Size

Gown Closure Style

Sterilization
Color

Cuff
Sleeves

Application

KNRSG-1001

30-70g SMS, SMMS Non-woven Fabric

S, M, L, XL, XXL or as your request
Adjustable Hook—and—loop Neckline Closure
EO, or Non-Sterile

Green, Blue, White

Knit Cuff or Elastic Cuff

Set—in or Raglan Sleeves

Operation Room

Complies with the EN 13795 norm

Description:

Surgical Gown, Non—Reinforced, Set-in Sleeves

Breathable non-woven

material

Knitted cotton
cuffs

®

%

MEDPUREST

Set-in Sleeves

Raglan Sleeves

Velcro design make it
more easy to operate

Adjust the waistline
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SMS Surgical Gown (Reinforced)

Specifications:

Iltem No.

Material

Gown Size

Gown Closure Style
Sterilization

Color

Cuff

Sleeves

Application

KFRSG-2001

30-70g SMS Non—woven Fabric

S, M, |, XL, XXL, or as your request
Adjustable Hook—and-loop Neckline Closure
EO, or Non-Sterile

Green, Blue, White

Knit Cuff or Elastic Cuff

Set—in or Raglan Sleeves

Operation Room

Complies with the EN 13795 norm

Description:

Surgical Gown, Reinforced, Fabric, Set-in Sleeves : offer additional fabric in key areas for protection

for invasive, manipulation—intensive procedures.

Surgical Gowns

Set-in Sleeves

7/
/
7/

Ultra-sonic heat
sealing seams

Raglan Sleeves

Surgical Gowns

Tri-anti-effects Surgical Gown (Standard)

Specifications:
[tem No.
Material
Gown Size
Gown Closure Style
Sterilization
Color
Cuff
Sleeves

Application

Complies with the EN 13795 norm

Description:

Anti—-water, Anti-blood, Anti-alcohol,Anti—statict feel soft and comfortable,goo

Tensile strength is good, no stimulation, light.

®

9

MEDPUREST

KBFSG-4001
30-70g SMS, SMMS, SMMMS, SSMMS Non-woven Fabric

S, M, |, XL, XXL, or as your request

Adjustable Hook—and-loop Neckline Closure
EO, or Non-Sterile Set-in Sleeves
Green, Blue, White

Knit Cuff or Elastic Cuff
Set—in or Raglan Sleeves

Operation Room

Heat-welded ties
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Surgical Gowns

Tri-anti-effects Surgical Gown(Reinforced)

Specifications:
[tem No. KBFSG-3001 [ |
Material 30-70g SMS, SMMS, SMMMS, SSMMS Non-woven Fabric P r o t e c t I ve
Gown Size S, M, |, XL, XXL, or as your request
Gown Closure Style Adjustable Hook—and-loop Neckline Closure
Sterilization EO, or Non-Sterile Raglan Sleeves P d
Color Green, Blue, White rO u C t S
Cuff Knit Cuff or Elastic Cuff \—
Sleeves Set—in or Raglan Sleeves
Application Operation Room

Complies with the EN 13795 norm

Description:
Anti—water, Anti-blood, Anti—alcohol, Anti-static, Surgical Gown, Reinforced,Fabric, Set—in Sleeves: offer

additional fabric in key areas for protectionfor invasive, manipulation—intensive procedures. .
Set-in Sleeves

Waist card, Heat-welded ties
moreconvenient

distinction the belt
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Polypropylene Isolation Gown Disposable Scrub Suits

Specifications: Specifications:
[tem No. KPEIG-2001 Item No. KDSSS-1001
Material Fluid—repelling Polypropylene Material Material 3-layer SMS fabric
Color Blue,Yellow,Green Color Blue,Dark Blue,Purple
Size Regular, Large, X-Large, XX-Large, or as Your Request Size Small,Medium,Large, X—Large,XX-Large,or as Your Request
Style 'érvaoil?g!?tﬁvétbhcelsdsssiiy"\éeﬁiéIl/vv?,:tsﬁ -TriﬁjrﬁgdLE('fgtv\C,rY;’gStS' Style Upper and lower conjunctions; Short sleeves, round collar or v-neck; The waist belt
Application General Medical,Labs,Patient Care,and Critical Care Units Pants Style Available with a Drawstring Waist Or Elastic Waist and One or Two Rear Pocket
Application Daily wear,Maternity Ward; Patient Replacement Apparel
Description: Description:

The scrub suits are made of a soft and breathable, yet protective fabric for light fluid contact. They provide a

The polypropylene isolation gown is made from fluid—repelling polypropylene material, which offer comfort
comfortable and effective alternative to the losses, laundry expenses and replacement costs associated with

and breathability for less critical areas, such as with visitors and animal research.
reusables.

Polyethylene-Coated Polyproylene Isolation Gown
Specifications: Disposable Multi-Layer SMS Fabric Pillowcases

[tem No. KPEIG-3001

Material Polyethylene—coated Polypropylene Material Specifications:

Color Blue, Yellow,Green Item No. KDSPC-1001

Size Regular,Large, X—Large,XX~Large,or as Your Request kel Multi-Layer SMS Fabric

Style Regular,Large, X—Large,XX-Large,or as Your Request Color Dark Blue, Light Blue, Whitle

Application General Medical,Labs,Patient Care,and Critical Care Units sl 20X 29"
Description: Description:

The disposable multi-Layer SMS fabric pillowcases are made from durable The disposable

The polyethylene—coated polypropylene isolation gowns is made from polyethylene-coated

polypropylene material, which offer Offers excellent fluid protection for worry—free job performance. multi-Layer SMS fabric pillowcases are made from durable multi-layer SMS fabric material,
which latex—free, and with a high level of fluid repellency.

Disposable Patient Gown
Disposable Bed Sheets

Specifications:
ltem No. KDSPG-1001 Specifications:
Material Multi-ply SMS Fabric Material/Polypropylene Fabric Item No. KDSBS-1001
Color Dark Blue,Light Blue Material PP, SMS, Microporous, CPE, PP+PE or Spunlace
Size Small,Medium,Large, X—Large,XX-Large,or as Your Request Color Dark Blue, Light Blue, Whitle, Purple
Style Short Sleeve or without Sleeve; Neck and Waist with Ties Size 72" L x 30" W or as Your Request
Application Patient Style Elasticated Trim
Description: Description:

The disposable patient gown is made from multi—ply SMS fabric material/polypropylene fabric material, The disposable bed sheets can offer an optimal mix of protection and comfort. The elasticated

which effectively prevent the spread of viruses and bacteria between patients. trim to accommodate a variety of size of the bed.
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